The Multimedia retrofit solution. Less wiring, less time, less hassle.
The MRP with Navigation box brings multimedia content to elevators with quick and easy
installation. Update your display without having to worry about replacing the entire COP,
wiring up to the controller or having the correct lift protocol.
The MRP with separate processor can be mounted anywhere within the elevator car with
minimal modification to the metalwork. Once installed easily configure your display via
USB transfer or remote update from the Avire Hub and it is ready to go.
Simple, cost-effective, easy to use and in a range of colours to suit your lift interior.

e: sales.de@avire-global.com
Technical Specification
MRP and Nav Box Ordering Information
Part No. Description
MRP01-104-1-60-920 LCD 10.4” Chrome G4/RS485/MK-CAN
MRP01-104-1-60-921 LCD 10.4” MattBlk G4/RS485/MK-CAN
MRP01-104-1-60-920L LCD 10.4” Chrome G4/RS485/MK-CAN, 2M LVDS (TOC Mount)
MRP01-104-1-60-921L LCD 10.4” MattBlk G4/RS485/MK-CAN, 2m LVDS (TOC Mount)
AC-NAV02-M0-900 Navigation Box*
ACC-000-009 Magnet Activator for Navigation box learning*
146-2-0-0018 230/110VAC 24VDC Switching Power Supply Unit*
*Optional accessory